
 
 

 

Sinhgad Institute of Technology and Science, Pune 
 

Academic Time Table 2021-22 FE Semester- I  W.E.F. 28/02/2022  DIVISION – 1  ( OFFLINE) 

DAY/ 
 HOUR 

09.30-
10.30 

10.30-
11.30 

11.30-
11.45 

11.45-
12.45 

12.45-
01.45 

01.45-
02.30 

02.30-
03.30 

03.30-
04.30 

04.30-
05.30 

TEACHING STAFF 
VSP Prof.V.S. PATIL 
VTB Prof.V.T.BANDEWAR 
SSJ Prof.S.S.JALKOTE 
SDT Prof.S.D.TAWALE 
NAK Prof.N.A.KARMUSE 
SSK Prof.S.S.KOLEKAR 

  
 
 

SUBJECTS 
EM-I Engineering Mathematics-I 
PHY Engineering Physics 

CHEM Engineering Chemistry 
BEE Basic Electrical Engineering 
BXE Basic Electronics Engineering 

PPS 
Programming and Problem 
Solving 

SME 
Systems in Mechanical 
Engineering  

EM Engineering Mechanics 
WS Workshop Practice 
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WED 
BEE 
SSJ 

SME 
SDT 
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EM-I 
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EM 
NAK 

SME 
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SDT 

THU 
PHY 
VSP 

EM 
NAK 

SME 
SDT 

BEE 
SSJ 

EM-I(T) 
VTB 

WS 
2001 
SSJ 

FRI 
SME 
SDT 

PHY 
VSP 

BEE 
SSJ 

EM-I 
VTB 

EM 
NAK 

EM 
1102 
NAK 

 

BATCHES  FOR  PRACTICALS     1A :  ROLL NO  1 – 20 1B :  ROLL NO  21 -  40                    1C :  ROLL NO  41 -  Onwards 

 TG 1A: Prof.V.S.PATIL   TG 1B: Prof. S.S.JALKOTE    TG 1C:  Prof.S.D.TAWALE 
 

TimeTable Incharge Head of the Department Principal 
 

Prof.M.N.CHOUGULE Prof.H.A. PATIL Dr. S.R.DESHPANDE Dr. S.D.MARKANDE 

 

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76297054515?pwd=uskamLpW2Qg3am0roh7sAkSspbsNiz.1
https://zoom.us/j/6899271784?pwd=Sk1vdjBlU3U5TTd4SHRhZDg0VVZEZz09
https://zoom.us/j/97812398379?pwd=Vm40SHJhZmQzTlZ0ZW4zeGQ3dWdPUT09
https://zoom.us/j/95576295353?pwd=U1VQL2RuTDdNSktaRVU5NGgxMXV6Zz09
https://zoom.us/j/99695733963?pwd=NHZ6S3JIZXFDcllSLzBEU2gyYitkZz09
https://zoom.us/j/97812398379?pwd=Vm40SHJhZmQzTlZ0ZW4zeGQ3dWdPUT09
https://zoom.us/j/95576295353?pwd=U1VQL2RuTDdNSktaRVU5NGgxMXV6Zz09
https://zoom.us/j/99695733963?pwd=NHZ6S3JIZXFDcllSLzBEU2gyYitkZz09
https://zoom.us/j/6899271784?pwd=Sk1vdjBlU3U5TTd4SHRhZDg0VVZEZz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76297054515?pwd=uskamLpW2Qg3am0roh7sAkSspbsNiz.1
https://zoom.us/j/6899271784?pwd=Sk1vdjBlU3U5TTd4SHRhZDg0VVZEZz09
https://zoom.us/j/99695733963?pwd=NHZ6S3JIZXFDcllSLzBEU2gyYitkZz09
https://zoom.us/j/95576295353?pwd=U1VQL2RuTDdNSktaRVU5NGgxMXV6Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76297054515?pwd=uskamLpW2Qg3am0roh7sAkSspbsNiz.1
https://zoom.us/j/97812398379?pwd=Vm40SHJhZmQzTlZ0ZW4zeGQ3dWdPUT09
https://zoom.us/j/95576295353?pwd=U1VQL2RuTDdNSktaRVU5NGgxMXV6Zz09
https://zoom.us/j/97812398379?pwd=Vm40SHJhZmQzTlZ0ZW4zeGQ3dWdPUT09
https://zoom.us/j/99695733963?pwd=NHZ6S3JIZXFDcllSLzBEU2gyYitkZz09
https://zoom.us/j/6899271784?pwd=Sk1vdjBlU3U5TTd4SHRhZDg0VVZEZz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76297054515?pwd=uskamLpW2Qg3am0roh7sAkSspbsNiz.1
https://zoom.us/j/99695733963?pwd=NHZ6S3JIZXFDcllSLzBEU2gyYitkZz09
https://zoom.us/j/95576295353?pwd=U1VQL2RuTDdNSktaRVU5NGgxMXV6Zz09
https://zoom.us/j/6899271784?pwd=Sk1vdjBlU3U5TTd4SHRhZDg0VVZEZz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76297054515?pwd=uskamLpW2Qg3am0roh7sAkSspbsNiz.1
https://zoom.us/j/97812398379?pwd=Vm40SHJhZmQzTlZ0ZW4zeGQ3dWdPUT09

